

BI-BANK, S.A.
ESTADO DE RESULTADO
DE DICIEMBRE 2016 A DICIEMBRE 2017
(En Miles de Balboas)

| | 2016 | 2017 | | | | | | | | | | | | ACUMULADO |
|-------------------------------|-----------|--------|---------|--------|--------|--------|--------|--------|--------|------------|---------|-----------|-----------|-----------|
| | Diciembre | Enero | Febrero | Marzo | Abril | Mayo | Junio | Julio | Agosto | Septiembre | Octubre | Noviembre | Diciembre | |
| Ingresos Por Intereses | 2,516.66 | 448.21 | 435.34 | 489.51 | 521.87 | 587.15 | 558.93 | 594.04 | 608.56 | 659.64 | 746.05 | 746.35 | 798.53 | 7,194.18 |
| Préstamos | 935.24 | 253.79 | 250.55 | 281.10 | 318.93 | 346.02 | 357.62 | 381.99 | 396.63 | 427.51 | 469.34 | 495.77 | 558.83 | 4,538.07 |
| Depósitos | 741.25 | 70.91 | 61.28 | 63.70 | 56.73 | 94.91 | 55.09 | 65.83 | 65.71 | 85.91 | 113.25 | 121.60 | 93.48 | 948.41 |
| Inversiones | 840.17 | 123.51 | 123.51 | 144.71 | 146.22 | 146.22 | 146.22 | 146.22 | 146.22 | 146.22 | 163.46 | 128.98 | 146.22 | 1,707.70 |
| Arrendamiento Financiero | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 |
| Otros Ingresos | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 |
| Egresos de Operaciones | 735.52 | 198.56 | 180.82 | 212.40 | 215.84 | 244.42 | 243.74 | 252.03 | 271.35 | 285.50 | 341.23 | 344.39 | 368.34 | 3,158.63 |
| Intereses Pagados | 720.13 | 198.56 | 180.82 | 204.85 | 210.91 | 239.01 | 241.24 | 252.03 | 271.35 | 285.50 | 336.25 | 338.98 | 365.84 | 3,125.35 |
| Comisiones | 15.38 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 7.55 | 4.93 | 5.41 | 2.50 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 4.97 | 5.41 | 2.50 | 33.28 |
| Ingreso Neto de Intereses | 1,781.14 | 249.65 | 254.52 | 277.11 | 306.03 | 342.73 | 315.19 | 342.01 | 337.21 | 374.14 | 404.83 | 401.96 | 430.19 | 4,035.55 |
| Otros Ingresos | 46.02 | 18.13 | 21.53 | 22.83 | 24.79 | 39.25 | 26.51 | 14.19 | 25.85 | 29.51 | 29.57 | 33.70 | 41.35 | 327.20 |
| Comisiones | 46.00 | 18.13 | 21.53 | 12.75 | 14.79 | 26.70 | 14.89 | 14.19 | 15.81 | 19.51 | 19.45 | 23.63 | 31.30 | 232.67 |
| Operaciones con Divisas | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 |
| Dividendos | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 |
| Otros Ingresos | 0.02 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 10.08 | 10.00 | 12.56 | 11.62 | 0.00 | 10.04 | 10.00 | 10.12 | 10.07 | 10.04 | 94.53 |
| Ingresos de Operaciones | 1,827.16 | 267.77 | 276.05 | 299.93 | 330.82 | 381.98 | 341.70 | 356.20 | 363.06 | 403.65 | 434.39 | 435.66 | 471.54 | 4,362.76 |
| Egresos Generales | 2,394.03 | 255.02 | 254.02 | 260.41 | 255.54 | 274.43 | 303.14 | 287.73 | 304.36 | 323.40 | 342.27 | 311.29 | 334.47 | 3,506.07 |
| Gastos Administrativos | 1,489.34 | 143.40 | 146.46 | 154.62 | 149.60 | 163.42 | 196.18 | 158.44 | 175.97 | 186.67 | 175.97 | 179.78 | 271.64 | 2,102.16 |
| Gastos Generales | 482.07 | 51.75 | 46.06 | 44.30 | 38.46 | 46.44 | 44.50 | 53.10 | 42.30 | 52.59 | 43.22 | 60.80 | (22.47) | 501.06 |
| Gastos de Depreciación | 220.89 | 26.58 | 26.65 | 26.65 | 26.65 | 26.65 | 26.70 | 27.04 | 26.70 | 26.70 | 26.70 | 26.70 | 26.70 | 320.40 |
| Otros Gastos | 201.73 | 33.29 | 34.85 | 34.83 | 40.83 | 37.92 | 35.76 | 49.15 | 59.39 | 57.45 | 96.38 | 44.01 | 58.60 | 582.46 |
| Utilidad antes de Provisiones | (566.87) | 12.75 | 22.03 | 39.53 | 75.29 | 107.55 | 38.56 | 68.46 | 58.70 | 80.24 | 92.13 | 124.37 | 137.07 | 856.69 |
| Provisiones por Cuentas Malas | 9.44 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 2.89 | 8.83 | 21.60 | 18.43 | 5.98 | 13.06 | 16.01 | 44.97 | 5.01 | 51.61 | 188.39 |
| Utilidad del Periodo | (576.31) | 12.75 | 22.03 | 36.64 | 66.46 | 85.95 | 20.13 | 62.49 | 45.64 | 64.24 | 47.15 | 119.36 | 85.46 | 668.30 |